
Rick Valcin Open Men 16' 0"
Erik Queoff Open Men 13' 6"
Matt Dietlin Open Men 12' 0"
Craig Martens Open Men 11' 0"
Derek Schultz boys 17-18 11' 0"
Maysea Miller girls 17-18 8' 6"
Max Herkert boys 13-14 8' 0"
Casey McCormick boys 13-14 6' 0"
Eric Hall boys 11-12 NH
Mariah Lenzendorf girls 15-16 NH
Max Quale boys 15-16 NH

Matt Dietlin Open Men 6' 2"
Ted McMillan Open Men 5' 10"
Damon Michalski Open Men 5' 10"
Will Cook Open Men 5' 4"
John List boys 13-14 5' 0"
Taylor Scheel Open Men 5' 0"
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16 5' 0"
Fred Batson (tie with M.H.) boys 15-16 4' 10"
Max Herkert (tie with F.B.) boys 13-14 4' 10"
Ally Kundinger girls 13-14 4' 8"
Lelani Kapinus girls 11-12 4' 6"
Valerie Fischer girls 17-18 4' 6"
Grace Schulting girls 15-16 4' 4"
Gunnar Bagstad (tie with K.D.) boys 11-12 4' 2"
Krista Diaz (tie with G.B.) girls 15-16 4' 2"
Hannah Endres girls 13-14 4' 0"
Zoe Connor girls 13-14 3' 10"
Marcus Weaver boys 11-12 3' 10"
Isaac Fayram boys 11-12 3' 10"
Catalina Grimm girls 13-14 3' 8"
Nathan Neitzel boys 11-12 3' 8"
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 3' 8"
Ben Aune boys 9-10 3' 6"
Sarah Hershberger (tie with J.S.) girls 9-10 3' 6"
Jessica Smith (tie with S.H.) girls 9-10 3' 6"
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 3' 4"

Event 2 High Jump

75 F, Clear
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Event 1 Pole Vault



Jared Dau boys 11-12 3' 2"
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 NH
Sarina Grandau girls 8 and under NH
Allison Schmidt girls 9-10 NH

Event 3 Long Jump

Mitchell Pearson Open Men 21' 4"
Damon Michalski Open Men 19' 9"
Albert Unruh Open Men 19' 1"
Will Cook Open Men 18' 2"
Skyler Hutter boys 15-16 16' 11 1/2"
Jackson Nelson boys 15-16 15' 11"
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16 15' 8"
Anna Unruh Open Women 15' 7"
Hazel Frieberg girls 15-16 15' 3"
John List boys 13-14 14' 10 1/2"
Gregory Bray boys 17-18 14' 8"
Wil Schroeder boys 13-14 14' 5"
Marcus Weaver(?) boys 11-12 14' 3 1/2"
I'Keya Street girls 13-14 14' 3"
Khersa Morgan girls 13-14 14' 3"
Valerie Fischer girls 17-18 14' 1/2"
Hannah Miller girls 15-16 13' 11"
Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 13' 7"
Natalie Elert girls 13-14 13' 5"
Olivia Cimino girls 15-16 13' 4"
Troy Tollefson boys 9-10 13' 1"
Sierra Hansen girls 13-14 13' 0"
Nik Christoffel boys 13-14 13' 0"
Mikaela Miller girls 13-14 12' 11"
Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 12' 8"
Joey Henderson boys 11-12 12' 7"
Alyana Enemuoh girls 13-14 12' 5"
Blaine Heimann boys 11-12 12' 4 1/2"
Isaac Fayram boys 11-12 12' 3"
Eniya Driscoll girls 13-14 12' 0"
Seleta McDonald girls 15-16 11' 11 1/2"
Janai Miller girls 11-12 11' 11"
Ben Grandau boys 11-12 11' 7"
Henry Valley boys 9-10 11' 6"
Leilani Kapinus girls 11-12 11' 6"
Catalina Grimm girls 13-14 11' 1"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 11' 0"
Sarah Hershberger girls 9-10 10' 10 1/2"
Elijah Strutz boys 11-12 10' 9"
Max Larson boys 11-12 10' 6"
Micah Ward girls 11-12 10' 3"
Ashley Kundinger girls 13-14 10' 3"
Abigail Rupnow girls 9-10 10' 2"
Eric Jochem boys 13-14 10' 1"
Jessica Smith girls 9-10 9' 11"
Leilani McNeal girls 9-10 9' 11"
Cassidy Cotter girls 11-12 9' 10 1/2"
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 9' 10"
Nathan Neitzel boys 11-12 9' 9 1/2"
Savanna Moncrief girls 8 and under 9' 8 1/2"
Audrey Stoesz girls 9-10 9' 7"



Iris Jochem girls 8 and under 9' 6"
Reece Cordray boys 9-10 9' 4"
Josiah Dau boys 9-10 9' 3"
Emilee Rebholz girls 13-14 9' 3"
Rebekah Hershberger girls 13-14 9' 1 1/2"
Romy Ramos boys 9-10 9' 1/2"
Caleb Hermanson boys 9-10 9' 0"
Christina Davis girls 11-12 8' 11 1/2"
Julia Fechner girls 9-10 8' 11"
Griffin Bagstad boys 11-12 8' 10"
Henry Bull Lyon boys 11-12 8' 8 1/2"
Michael Williams boys 8 and under 8' 7 1/2"
Colin Casper boys 11-12 8' 5"
Rebecca Cutforth girls 11-12 7' 10 1/2"
Jared Dau boys 11-12 7' 10"
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 7' 8"
Lelah Yates girls 9-10 7' 8"
Gannon Bagstad boys 8 and under 7' 8"
Alison Schmidt girls 9-10 7' 2"
Noah Mason boys 8 and under 7' 2"
Kiara Lewis girls 9-10 7' 2"
Jackson Hampton boys 8 and under 6' 10"
Madison Vance girls 8 and under 6' 10"
Ellie Lenzendorf girls 9-10 6' 9 1/2"
Annika Cutforth girls 9-10 6' 6"
Jamaree Tyson boys 9-10 6' 1"
Arrianna Eubanks girls 8 and under 5' 7"
Gabbe Bagstad girls 9-10 5' 6"
Emma Larson girls 8 and under 5' 4"
Hannah Mason girls 8 and under 5' 3"
Serena Grandau girls 8 and under 5' 0"
Citlali McDonald girls 8 and under 5' 0"
Aalayah Carroll girls 8 and under 5' 0"
Mya Hampton girls 8 and under 4' 11 1/2"
Jordan Brown boys 8 and under 4' 8"
Justin Dau boys 8 and under 4' 5"
Lillian Vernon girls 8 and under 3' 1"

Event 4 Shot Put

Albert Unruh Open Men 39' 0"
Heather Clankie boys 11-12 36' 7"
Sara Fredrickson girls 13-14 36' 3"
Ayona Johnson girls 13-14 33' 7"
Jackson Acker boys 11-12 32' 7"
Pat Hauser M60 32' 2"
Eniya Driscoll girls 13-14 32' 1"
Patrick Horvath boys 13-14 30' 8"
Anna Unruh Open Women 28' 1"
Christopher Queoff boys 13-14 25' 0"
Michael Horvath boys 11-12 24' 0"
Rebekah Hershberger girls 13-14 22' 10"
Jared Dau boys 11-12 22' 9"
Michael Johnson, Jr. boys 9-10 21' 6"
Sam Herkert boys 11-12 21' 5"
Troy Tollefson boys 9-10 20' 1"
Gabrielle Heiss girls 15-16 18' 11"
Raniaya Dawkins girls 11-12 18' 6"



Jaden Wynn boys 11-12 16' 3"
Sarah Hershberger girls 9-10 15' 7"
Sanaai Broach girls 8 and under 13' 8"
Josiah Dau boys 9-10 13' 6"
Jamaree Tyson boys 9-10 13' 5"
Ben Procise boys 9-10 13' 3"
Abigail Rupnow girls 9-10 12' 1"
Julia Fechner girls 9-10 11' 11"
Arrianna Eubanks girls 8 and under 11' 9"
Abby Hermanson girls 8 and under 11' 8"
Noah Mason boys 8 and under 10' 9"
Hannah Mason girls 8 and under 9' 8"

Event 5 Triple Jump

Mitchell Pearson Open Men 42' 1"
Will Cook Open Men 38' 9"
Kaylahn Jones girls 17-18 34' 6"
Taylor Scheel Open Men 34' 0"
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 33' 9"
Hannah Miller girls 15-16 31' 3"
Valerier Fischer girls 17-18 31' 0"
Jada Schuh girls 13-14(?) 30' 2"
Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 29' 0"
Katie Kern girls 13-14(?) 28' 4"
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 25' 2"
Hannah Endres girls 15-16 25' 1"

Event 6 Discus

Patrick Hauser M60 135' 0"
Albert Unruh Open Men 120' 1"
Brittany Sykes girls 17-18 106' 4"
Sara Fredrickson girls 13-14 97' 11"
Patrick Horvath boys 13-14 82' 0"
Jackson Acker boys 11-12 80' 0"
Christopher Queoff boys 13-14 76' 10"
Joseph Riley boys 15-16 67' 5"
Jared Dau boys 11-12 58' 11"
Michael Horvath boys 11-12 52' 8"
Deonte Seroy boys 13-14 (?) 50' 3"
Sam Herkert boys 11-12 48' 10"
Casey McCormick boys 13-14 45' 0"
J.J. Jackson-Gu?? boys 13-14 43' 10"
Rebekah Hershberger girls 13-14 40' 4"
Gloria Heiss girls 13-14 29' 2"

Event 7 80m/100m/110m Hurdles

John List (100m/33") boys 13-14 15.5
Ted McMillan (110m/39") Open Men 15.6
Ryan Hansen (100m/33") boys 13-14 17.6
J.W. Halliday (110m/39") Open Men 18.5
Max Herkert (100m/33") boys 13-14 18.8
Ella Chorlton (80m/30") girls 11-12 18.8
Lyndsey Loveberry (100m/33") Open Women 19.7
Hannah Endres (100m/30") girls 13-14 20.2



Ciara Roberts (100m/33") girls 15-16 20.3
Jared Biddle (110m/39") Open Men 22.1
Emilee Rebholz (100m/30") girls 13-14 22.7
J.J. Jackson-Gum? (100m/33") boys 13-14 23.1

Event 8 4x100m Relay

Stoughton Vikings Open Men 46.5
Badger Jets #2 Open Men 46.6
Eastside Sharks girls #1 girls 17-18 52.3
Eastside Sharks girls #3 girls ?? 54.6
Viking Girls girls 15-16 56.0
Badger Jets Girls girls ?? 57.1
Eastside Sharks girls #2 girls 15-16 58.3
Badger Jets A boys 11-12 59.6
Team Kundinger girls 13-14 60.5
Team Cat ? 11-12 63.4
Eastside Sharks Boys boys 13-14 64.6
Team Cat 2 ?? 11-12 66.7
Eastside Sharks Girls girls 9-10 70.7
Flying Vs boys? 11-12 71.5
Badger Jets B boys 13-14 73.5

Event 9 400 m

Jared Denu Open Men 49.3
Terry McMillan Open Men 53.0
Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 56.8
Remy Kundert boys 17-18 1:00.9
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 1:02.8
Joe Ketarkus M35 1:03.0
Lindsey Denu girls 17-18 1:04.7
Brady Statz boys 13-14 1:06.6
Gabrielle Heiss girls 15-16 1:09.4
Ali Dorn girls 13-14 1:09.6
Deonte Seroy boys 15-16 1:11.2
Cameren Ketarkus boys 11-12 1:11.7
Gabe Guenther boys 11-12 1:12.3
Joe Finkelmeyer boys 11-12 1:14.3
Alyana Enemuoh girls 13-14 1:14.5
Troy Tollefson boys 9-10 1:14.7
Jenai Miller girls 11-12 1:14.9
Ciara Roberts girls 15-16 1:15.0
Robert Rotter boys 11-12 1:15.3
Rhianna Prine girls 13-14 1:15.4
Gunnar Bagstad boys 11-12 1:15.5
Rolly Ramos boys 11-12 1:15.7
Zoe Connor girls 13-14 1:16.3
Nick Gehring boys 9-10 1:16.6
Jack Morgan boys 9-10 1:18.5
Colin Casper boys 11-12 1:18.7
Issac Fayram boys 11-12 1:19.1
A.J. Ketarkus boys 9-10 1:19.2
Lucy Waschbusch girls 13-14 1:19.3
Mason Schellin boys 11-12 1:19.6
Megan Merlet girls 9-10 1:19.7
Maggie Morgan girls 11-12 1:21.0



Noah Serrault boys 11-12 1:21.1
Ethan Jochem boys 11-12 1:22.3
Daniel Lins boys 13-14 1:22.7
Kylee McCormick girls 9-10 1:23.2
Nathan Neitzel boys 11-12 1:25.6
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 1:25.8
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 1:26.3
Reece Cordray boys 9-10 1:27.5
Blaine Heimann boys 11-12 1:28.4
Brady Ketarkus boys 9-10 1:28.4
Anthony Moberly boys 9-10 1:29.4
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 1:30.2
Jessica Smith girls 9-10 1:30.3
Caleb Hermanson boys 11-12 1:31.8
Ally Ketarkus girls 11-12 1:32.3
Abigail Rupnow girls 9-10 1:32.3
Cayman Grimm boys 11-12 1:32.7
Natilie Wierzba girls 11-12 1:33.4
Rebecca Cutforth girls 11-12 1:37.6
Riley Garibay girls 11-12 1:38.5
Jaxen Ketarkus boys 8 and under 1:40.8
Christina Davis girls 11-12 1:41.9
Juliana Ketarkus girls 9-10 1:42.1
Jackson Hampton boys 8 and under 1:43.8
Josiah Dau boys 9-10 1:50.7
Mekhi Johnson boys 15-16 1:58.3

Event 10 1600m

Josh Lund Open Men 4:07.1
Joe Kilkus Open Men 4:44.3
John Liddell Open Men 4:45.6
Ben Knapp Open Men 4:45.9
Josh Bradley Open Men 4:56.5
Kit Wobeter M30 4:58.4
Jaxon Todd boys 15-16 4:59.1
Evan Moris boys 17-18 4:59.5
Hayden Johnston boys 17-18 5:00.5
Connor Gregorich-Trevor boys 17-18 5:05.0
Calder Buisch boys 17-18 5:08.0
Joe Ketarkus M35 5:26.6
Casey Gregorich-Trevor boys 15-16 5:26.9
Justin Verhulst Open Men 5:29.6
Josh Redfearn boys 15-16 5:32.7
Tom Kelly M45 5:36.3
Manix White boys 13-14 5:41.2
Bryce Doyle boys 13-14 5:50.8
Beth Bach Open Women 5:54.0
Malcolm Buisch boys 13-14 6:07.0
Elijah Strutz boys 11-12 6:11.8
Wil Schroeder boys 13-14 6:15.1
Leah Remiker girls 13-14 6:20.2
Jack Morgan boys 9-10 6:23.3
Gloria Heiss girls 13-14 6:27.3
David Procise boys 13-14 6:34.6
Cameren Ketarkus boys 11-12 6:53.6
A.J. Ketarkus boys 9-10 6:54.1
Ella Chorlton girls 11-12 7:01.0



Mason Schellin boys 11-12 7:09.6
Ethan Jochem boys 11-12 7:12.8
Annika Cutforth girls 9-10 7:18.6
Elisabeth Queoff girls 9-10 7:29.2
Zoe Esser-Domnitz girls 9-10 7:42.6
Riley Garibay girls 11-12 8:07.3
Clara Madden girls 9-10 8:29.8

Event 11 100m 

Jalen Clark Open Men 11.0
Jared Foersch Open M en 11.2
Alex(?) Burcher(?) boys 17-18 11.3
Josh Hitchcock boys 15-16 11.4
Damon Michalski Open Men 11.5
Oren Henderson-Zintz boys 17-18 11.6
Jackson Nelson boys 13-14 11.7
Quentin McNeal boys 15-16? 12.2
Will Cook Open Men 12.3
Skyler Hutter boys 15-16 12.3
Michael Kelly boys 15-16? 12.4
Remy Kundert boys 17-18 12.5
John List boys 13-14 12.7
Sean Horvath boys 15-16 12.8
Taylor Scheel Open Men 12.9
Keke Street girls 15-16 13.2
Rey Ramos boys 13-14 13.2
Fred Batson boys 15-16 13.4
Joey Henderson boys 11-12 13.5
Hazel Frieberg girls 15-16 13.7
Sieanna Mitchell girls 15-16 13.7
Zoe Connor girls 13-14 13.7
Natalie Elert girls 13-14 13.9
Mikaela Miller girls 13-14 13.9
Seleata McDonald girls 15-16 13.9
Jackson Acker boys 11-12 14.0
Micah Ward girls 11-12 14.0
Khersa Morgan girls 13-14 14.2
Ayona Johnson girls 13-14 14.2
Miranda Connell girls 15-16 14.3
Mariah Rogers girls 15-16 14.4
Austin Kern boys 11-12(?) 15.0
Blaine Heimann boys 11-12 15.0
Lelani Kapinus girls 11-12 15.2
Leilani McNeal girls 9-10 15.3
Eniya Driscoll girls 13-14 15.3
Marcus Weaver boys 11-12 15.3
Nick Gehring boys 9-10 15.3
Dhani Assad boys 9-10 15.4
Robert Rotter boys 11-12 15.5
Kenzie Nickels girls 11-12 15.5
Jared Dau boys 11-12 15.7
Max Larson boys 11-12 15.8
Megan Merlet girls 9-10 15.9
Catalina Grimm girls 13-14 16.0
Jaden Wynn boys 11-12 16.0
Henry Valley boys 9-10 16.2
Karl Olson boys 9-10(?) 16.3



Kylee McCormick girls 9-10 16.5
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 16.5
Cayman Grimm boys 11-12 16.7
Noah Serrault (?) boys 11-12 16.7
Mariah Lenzendorf girls 15-16 16.8
Ellie Lenzendorf girls 9-10 16.9
Alyssa Burton girls 11-12 16.9
Caleb Hermanson boys 11-12 17.1
Anthony Moberly boys 9-10 17.2
Christina Davis girls 11-12 17.3
A.J. Ketarkus boys 9-10 17.4
Sarina Grandau girls 8 and under 17.5
Jordan Brown boys 8 and under 17.6
Kiara Lewis girls 9-10 17.7
Savannah Moncrief girls 8 and under 17.8
Jorge Post boys 11-12 17.9
Alyson Burton girls 11-12 18.0
Jaxen Ketarkus boys 8 and under 18.1
Jameah Lewis girls 8 and under 18.2
Cassidy Cotter girls 11-12 18.2
Ally Ketarkus girls 11-12 18.3
Audrey Stoesz girls 9-10 18.4
Brady Ketarkus boys 11-12 18.5
Ben Procise boys 9-10 18.5
Romy Ramos boys 9-10 19.1
Alison Schmidt girls 9-10 19.2
Michael Williams boys 8 and under 19.3
Aalayah Carroll girls 8 and under 21.9
Lelah  Yates girls 9-10 18.0 (?)
Maliyah Dean girls 8 and under 19.1 (?)
Juliana Ketarkus girls 9-10 20.7 (?)
Citlali McDonald girls 8 and under 21.5 (?)
Zoe Esser-Domnitz girls 9-10 21.9 (?)
Madison Vance girls 8 and under 22.0 (?)

Event 12 800m

Josh Lund Open Men 1:57.7
Matt Ziegler Open Men 2:04.1
Logan Schwinghammer Open Men 2:08.1
Joe Kilkus Open Men 2:11.9
Zachary Herman boys 15-16 2:14.8
Shea Bierman Open Women 2:17.2
Rosalie Campbell girls 15-16 2:39.9
Calli Lemke girls 15-16 2:42.2
Bryce Doyle boys 11-12(?) 2:45.8
Gabrielle Heiss girls 15-16 2:51.2
Kayla Hower girls 13-14 2:54.1
Rolly Ramos boys 11-12 2:56.7
Mason Schellin boys 11-12 3:07.6
Robert Rotter boys 11-12(?) 3:08.5
Colin Casper boys 11-12 3:10.6
Elijah Strutz boys 11-12 3:12.1
Joe Finkelmeyer boys 11-12(?) 3:12.3
Karl Olson boys 9-10(?) 3:14.2
Tyler Varana boys 9-10 3:38.0


